
Results
AX1 - Afternoon

BAS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 80 Jonathan Kuo

Aurora, CO
2011 BMW M3 Black 37.496+2 37.399 37.370

37.128 36.984+1
37.128

T 2 33 Bryce Kliewer
Denver, CO

2016 BMW M2 MG 37.987 37.719 37.365
37.479+1 38.096+2

37.365
0.237

T 3 74 Doug Brekke
Highlands Ranch, CO

2013 BMW M3 Alpine White 38.425 38.040 38.219
37.992+1 38.316

38.040
0.675

T 4 118 Kris Lee
Windsor, CO

2021 BMW 2 Series White 40.670 38.564 38.408+1
38.404 38.332

38.332
0.292

T 5 164 Christopher Dawkins
Eaton, CO

2020 BMW M2 Comp Alpine 39.268 38.209+1 39.118
38.667+1 38.779

38.779
0.447

6 34 Brian Bowden
Severance, CO

2021 BMW M2 Competition Si 40.250 39.583+1 40.029
39.605 DNS

39.605
0.826

7 11 Samuel Pizer
DENVER, CO

1995 BMW M3 black 41.924 42.309 40.937
40.667 40.349

40.349
0.744

8 61 Hannah Boettger
Fort Collins, CO

2003 BMW 330i White 40.943 40.688 40.874
40.463 40.101+1

40.463
0.114

9 39 Stephen Cole
Denver, CO

2020 BMW M2 CS Blue 41.149 40.920 41.628
41.417 40.746

40.746
0.283

10 14 Peter Knowles
Dillon, CO

1995 BMW M3 Daytona Violet 43.987+1 41.439 41.124
40.844 41.472

40.844
0.098

11 10 Mark Turner
Broomfield, CO

2020 BMW M2 Competition S 44.365 42.908 41.955
41.509 42.410

41.509
0.665

12 5 John Berry
Denver, CO

2020 BMW M2CS Silver 45.464 43.520 42.757+1
42.808 44.348

42.808
1.299

13 75 Richard Ordona
Colorado Springs, CO

2007 BMW 335i Silver 46.115 44.632 43.737
45.142 44.908

43.737
0.929

14 47 Maeve Gray
Aurora, CO

2003 BMW M3 Mystic Blue DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BBS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 31 Jeff Grant

Loveland, CO
2003 BMW 330i Silver 40.705 41.284 40.076+1

39.534 39.334
39.334

T 2 72 Anthony Cory
Westminster, CO

2011 BMW M3 Alpine White 39.974 40.547 46.986+1
39.399 DNF

39.399
0.065

T 3 168
(68)

Eric Van Der Heide
Firestone, CO

2016 BMW M2 Long Beach Bl 41.263 40.882 39.768
40.168 40.051

39.768
0.369

T 4 44
(144)

Garrett Grigsby
Evergreen, CO

1995 BMW M3 Avus 42.307 40.846 40.698+1
40.540+1 40.540

40.540
0.772

5 144
(44)

Hallie Kupfer
Evergreen, CO

1995 BMW M3 Avus 41.327 40.994+1 40.856
40.625 41.501+1

40.625
0.085

6 37 Mark Haynes
Nederland, CO

2005 Mini COOPER S Chili P 41.846 41.569+1 41.072
41.178+2 40.866

40.866
0.241

7 68
(168)

Alain van der Heide
Longmont, CO

2016 BMW M2 Blue 41.170 40.961 42.591+2
41.406 44.158+1

40.961
0.095
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BBS
Pos # Name Runs Best

8 11 Jonathan Hoffmann
Thornton, CO

2008 BMW Z4 Coupe Blue 43.709 43.082 41.903
41.803 42.590

41.803
0.842

9 32 Freddy Guiles
Broomfield, CO

2014 BMW 435i Blue 43.769 43.669 43.131
43.431 44.581+2

43.131
1.328

10 92 Kyle Ryan
littleton, CO

2010 BMW 335i Blue 44.556 44.757 44.004
43.840+2 43.421

43.421
0.290

11 88 Joshwa Moellenkamp
Frederick, CO

1998 BMW M3 Alpine White DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BCS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 43 Doug Young

Broomfield, CO
2015 BMW 228i White 40.161 38.952+1 39.590

39.013 39.346
39.013

T 2 1 Yarko Thomas
Colorado Springs, CO

2013 BMW 128i Performance 41.010 41.014 40.454
40.841 40.884

40.454
1.441

T 3 93 Jeff Leef
Fort Collins, CO

2007 BMW 328xi (e91) 40.943 40.692+1 40.527
40.641 42.607

40.527
0.073

T 4 6 Sam Kunugi
Littleton, CO

1995 BMW 325i Greenish 41.484 40.644 40.073+1
40.757 40.859

40.644
0.117

5 12 Jason Doyle
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO

2013 BMW 328i e92 black sa 41.001+1 41.180 39.897+3
40.699+1 40.669

40.669
0.025

6 25 Robert Cory
Parker, CO

2018 BMW M240 Blue 41.605 41.268 41.005
DNF 41.398+2

41.005
0.336

7 18 Jon Moorhead
Salida, CO

2004 BMW Z4 3.0 blue 43.670+2 42.863+1 43.132
42.854 44.561

42.854
1.849

8 14 Jason Bowman
Evergreen, CO

2014 BMW 435i Xdrive White 44.418 42.991 43.365
43.192 43.202

42.991
0.137

9 16 David Hannegan
Boulder, CO

2013 BMW 128i Blue 44.023 44.309 43.689
44.183 44.383

43.689
0.698

10 5 Will Golding
Denver, CO

1998 BMW 318ti Black 45.686 45.988 44.185+1
44.166 DNS

44.166
0.477

11 64 Tim Lanier
Broomfield, CO

2013 BMW 335i Convertible B 45.436+1 43.967+1 44.537
44.423 44.593

44.423
0.257

12 77 Brian Love
Denver, CO

2017 Mini Cooper S Hardtop DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BDS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 1 Mark Wiercinski

Franktown, CO
1989 BMW 325i White 42.517 42.443+2 41.869

42.250+1 42.719
41.869

T 2 7 Mike Smith
lakewood, CO

2003 BMW 540 white 44.496+1 43.991 43.623+1
43.610+1 42.828

42.828
0.959

3 101
(1)

Larry Guerrero
Denver, CO

1999 BMW Z3 2.8 Coupe Silv 46.461 46.350+1 44.474+1
43.598 43.414

43.414
0.586
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BDS
Pos # Name Runs Best

4 77 Max McMahon
Colorado Springs, CO

2000 BMW Z3 2.3 Silver 44.903 43.497 DNF
43.969 44.065

43.497
0.083

5 90 Ella Rhodes
Erie, CO

2006 BMW 330XI Space Grey DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BES
Pos # Name Runs Best

1 16 Joe Levonas
Longmont, CO

1987 BMW 325 White DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

2 18 Caleb Levonas
Longmont, CO

1987 BMW 325 White DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

BSS
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 98 Robert Tunnell

Superior, CO
2020 BMW M2 Competition w 41.555 38.822 38.138

38.400 37.820
37.820

T 2 198
(98)

Patty Tunnell
Superior, CO

2020 BMW M2 Competition w 39.126+1 38.207 49.764
39.206 38.277+2

38.207
0.387

3 64 James Dawkins
Eaton, CO

1999 BMW M3 White 39.962+1 38.754 39.028
38.863 39.056

38.754
0.547

4 69 Jared Corace
Littleton, CO

1995 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 40.340 40.372 40.404
40.625 40.089

40.089
1.335

5 95 Grady Hurwitz
Colorado Springs, CO

1995 BMW M3 Cosmos 42.223 41.909+1 41.480+1
41.436 42.634+1

41.436
1.347

L
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 3 Kimberly Kliewer

Denver, CO
2016 BMW M2 MG 39.697 38.895 39.192

DNF 41.247
32.322

T 2 37 Tamara Haynes
Windsor, CO

2013 Mini Cooper JCW GP Sil 41.043+1 40.482 41.009
40.132 40.050

33.041
0.719

T 3 134 Tracy Riley
Severance, CO

2021 BMW M2 Competition Si 42.897+1 41.046 41.437+1
40.738 40.745

33.853
0.812

4 11 Lynda Love
Denver, CO

2018 Ford Focus ST Blue Met 46.261+1 44.300 43.680+1
44.197 43.422

34.477
0.624

5 13 Angela Mitchell
Denver, CO

2016 BMW M2 White 45.718+2 44.059 43.832
42.420 42.990

34.996
0.519

6 199 Ale Cole
Denver, CO

2019 Volkswagen GTI Green 47.373 46.769 46.335+1
46.161 45.161+1

36.652
1.656

7 96 Rebecca Henry
Denver, CO

1996 Mazda Mx5 Miata Red 49.233 49.514 48.211+1
49.154+1 48.166

38.147
1.495

O
Pos # Name Runs Best
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O
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 31 Bruce Lukens

Castle Rock, Co
2018 Subaru BRZ White 38.639 38.169 37.662

37.500 37.102
30.312

T 2 177 Vivek Koduri
Aurora, CO

2016 Porsche Boxster GTS Bl 37.542 37.032 37.642
37.244 36.957

30.416
0.104

T 3 42 Aaron Botnick
Arvada, CO

2012 Chevrolet Corvette GS 38.510 38.027+2 38.265
37.759 37.521

30.880
0.464

T 4 99 Matthew Villescas
Arvada, CO

2019 Audi TT RS Gray 37.262 37.366 37.077
37.759 37.193

31.033
0.153

T 5 70 Robert Stanley
Lone Tree, CO

2016 Ford Shelby GT350 Mag 38.643 38.144 38.197
37.810+2 37.573

31.073
0.040

T 6 73 Dan McInnis
Aurora, CO

2022 Porsche 718 Spyder Gre 39.334 38.236 38.317
38.407 38.416

31.851
0.778

T 7 15 Jeff Morgan
Denver, CO

0 Chevrolet Z06 Silver 38.913 38.501 38.050
38.109 37.840

31.975
0.124

8 1 David Cahoon
Lafayette, CO

2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1 39.619 38.721 38.767
39.076 38.717

32.019
0.044

9 58 David Severenuk
Westminster, CO

0 Fiat 500 Abarth White 41.840 41.572+1 40.980
40.886 41.125

32.136
0.117

10 63 Fox Chung
Denver, CO

2009 Nissan GTR Super Silve 38.630 38.699+1 38.510
38.767 38.702

32.233
0.097

11 18 Todd Shusterman
Denver, CO

2003 BMW 330i Silver 41.796 41.540 40.198+2
41.301 40.231

32.869
0.636

12 44 Joel Migchelbrink
BOULDER, CO

2017 Volkswagen GTI White 41.680+1 41.048 78.554
42.057+1 42.510

33.331
0.462

13 41 Sonya Morgan
Lakewood, CO

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 41.486 DNF 40.798
69.975 40.868

33.577
0.246

14 3 Evan Howard
Erie, CO

2010 MX Miata 43.450+1 42.109 42.098
41.749 41.297+1

34.109
0.532

15 55 Dave Malysa
Westminster, CO

2002 Mazda Miata Red 41.754+1 41.329 40.941
40.693 40.472

34.320
0.211

16 71 David Walz
Arvada, CO

2003 BMW M3 Silver 40.569 39.827 39.290
39.626 39.178+1

34.732
0.412

17 86 Daniel Del Real Garcia
Boulder, CO

2015 Subaru brz white 46.066 60.757 45.096
44.035 45.200+2

35.712
0.980

18 25 Jeffrey Dansereau
Lyons, CO

1994 Mazda Formula Mazda 37.146 36.730 36.548
DNF 37.771+2

36.109
0.397

19 36 Nick Lanier
Broomfield, CO

2015 Subaru WRX STi Blue 45.552 44.159 47.800
44.311 44.381

36.652
0.543

20 9 Tomas Cole
Denver, CO

2013 Volkswagen GTI Black 50.788 DNF 46.961
47.929 47.512+2

37.287
0.635

21 45 austin potts
Denver, co

2011 Audi A4 Avant silver DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

22 83 Jack Howard
Erie, CO

2015 Volkswagen Golf Grey DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

23 88 Brendan Sobers
Westminster, CO

2014 Nissan 370Z Solid Red DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

X
Pos # Name Runs Best
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X
Pos # Name Runs Best
T 1 194

(94)
Tyler Faucett
Fort Collins, CO

1996 BMW 328i Blue 36.768+2 36.040 35.807
36.013 36.023

31.080

2 27 Jesse Shapiro
Parker, CO

2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder Silv 40.237+1 40.033 39.535+1
39.670 39.512+1

31.419
0.339

3 94
(194)

Mike Faucett
Fort Collins, CO

1996 BMW 328i Blue 38.510 37.005 36.837
36.371 36.779

31.570
0.151



Indexed Results
AX1 - Afternoon

Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
1 Bruce Lukens O/STX 31 37.102 0.817 30.312 - - 10000
2 Vivek Koduri O/AS 177 36.957 0.823 30.416 0.104 0.104 9966
3 Jonathan Kuo BAS 80 37.128 0.831 30.853 0.437 0.541 9825
4 Aaron Botnick O/AS 42 37.521 0.823 30.880 0.027 0.568 9816
5 Matthew Villescas O/SST 99 37.077 0.837 31.033 0.153 0.721 9768
6 Bryce Kliewer BAS 33 37.365 0.831 31.050 0.017 0.738 9762
7 Doug Young BCS 43 39.013 0.796 31.054 0.004 0.742 9761
8 Robert Stanley O/CAMC 70 37.573 0.827 31.073 0.019 0.761 9755
9 Tyler Faucett X/SM 194 35.807 0.868 31.080 0.007 0.768 9753

10 Jesse Shapiro X/ES 27 39.670 0.792 31.419 0.339 1.107 9648
11 Robert Tunnell BSS 98 37.820 0.833 31.504 0.085 1.192 9622
12 Mike Faucett X/SM 94 36.371 0.868 31.570 0.066 1.258 9602
13 Doug Brekke BAS 74 38.040 0.831 31.611 0.041 1.299 9589
14 Patty Tunnell BSS 198 38.207 0.833 31.826 0.215 1.514 9524
15 Dan McInnis O/SS 73 38.236 0.833 31.851 0.025 1.539 9517
16 Kris Lee BAS 118 38.332 0.831 31.854 0.003 1.542 9516
17 Jeff Morgan O/CAMS 15 37.840 0.845 31.975 0.121 1.663 9480
18 David Cahoon O/CAMC 1 38.717 0.827 32.019 0.044 1.707 9467
19 David Severenuk O/HS 58 40.886 0.786 32.136 0.117 1.824 9432
20 Yarko Thomas BCS 1 40.454 0.796 32.201 0.065 1.889 9413
21 Christopher Dawkins BAS 164 38.779 0.831 32.225 0.024 1.913 9406
22 Fox Chung O/SST 63 38.510 0.837 32.233 0.008 1.921 9404
23 Jeff Leef BCS 93 40.527 0.796 32.259 0.026 1.947 9396
24 James Dawkins BSS 64 38.754 0.833 32.282 0.023 1.970 9390
25 Kimberly Kliewer L/BAS 3 38.895 0.831 32.322 0.040 2.010 9378
26 Sam Kunugi BCS 6 40.644 0.796 32.353 0.031 2.041 9369
27 Jason Doyle BCS 12 40.669 0.796 32.373 0.020 2.061 9363
28 Jeff Grant BBS 31 39.334 0.825 32.451 0.078 2.139 9341
29 Anthony Cory BBS 72 39.399 0.825 32.504 0.053 2.192 9326
30 Mark Wiercinski BDS 1 41.869 0.779 32.616 0.112 2.304 9294
31 Robert Cory BCS 25 41.005 0.796 32.640 0.024 2.328 9287
32 Eric Van Der Heide BBS 168 39.768 0.825 32.809 0.169 2.497 9239
33 Todd Shusterman O/STX 18 40.231 0.817 32.869 0.060 2.557 9222
34 Brian Bowden BAS 34 39.605 0.831 32.912 0.043 2.600 9210
35 Tamara Haynes L/BBS 37 40.050 0.825 33.041 0.129 2.729 9174
36 Joel Migchelbrink O/STH 44 41.048 0.812 33.331 0.290 3.019 9094
37 Mike Smith BDS 7 42.828 0.779 33.363 0.032 3.051 9086
38 Jared Corace BSS 69 40.089 0.833 33.394 0.031 3.082 9077
39 Garrett Grigsby BBS 44 40.540 0.825 33.445 0.051 3.133 9063
40 Hallie Kupfer BBS 144 40.625 0.825 33.516 0.071 3.204 9044
41 Samuel Pizer BAS 11 40.349 0.831 33.530 0.014 3.218 9040
42 Sonya Morgan O/AS 41 40.798 0.823 33.577 0.047 3.265 9028
43 Hannah Boettger BAS 61 40.463 0.831 33.625 0.048 3.313 9015
44 Mark Haynes BBS 37 40.866 0.825 33.714 0.089 3.402 8991
45 Alain van der Heide BBS 68 40.961 0.825 33.793 0.079 3.481 8970
46 Larry Guerrero BDS 101 43.414 0.779 33.820 0.027 3.508 8963
47 Tracy Riley L/BAS 134 40.738 0.831 33.853 0.033 3.541 8954
48 Stephen Cole BAS 39 40.746 0.831 33.860 0.007 3.548 8952
49 Max McMahon BDS 77 43.497 0.779 33.884 0.024 3.572 8946
50 Peter Knowles BAS 14 40.844 0.831 33.941 0.057 3.629 8931
51 Evan Howard O/STX 3 41.749 0.817 34.109 0.168 3.797 8887
52 Jon Moorhead BCS 18 42.854 0.796 34.112 0.003 3.800 8886



Indexed Results
AX1 - Afternoon

Pos Name Class Num Time Index Index Time Behind From First Points
53 Jason Bowman BCS 14 42.991 0.796 34.221 0.109 3.909 8858
54 Dave Malysa O/XB 55 40.472 0.848 34.320 0.099 4.008 8832
55 Lynda Love L/GS 11 43.422 0.794 34.477 0.157 4.165 8792
56 Jonathan Hoffmann BBS 11 41.803 0.825 34.487 0.010 4.175 8789
57 Mark Turner BAS 10 41.509 0.831 34.494 0.007 4.182 8788
58 Grady Hurwitz BSS 95 41.436 0.833 34.516 0.022 4.204 8782
59 David Walz O/XP 71 39.290 0.884 34.732 0.216 4.420 8727
60 David Hannegan BCS 16 43.689 0.796 34.776 0.044 4.464 8716
61 Angela Mitchell L/BBS 13 42.420 0.825 34.996 0.220 4.684 8662
62 Will Golding BCS 5 44.166 0.796 35.156 0.160 4.844 8622
63 Tim Lanier BCS 64 44.423 0.796 35.361 0.205 5.049 8572
64 John Berry BAS 5 42.808 0.831 35.573 0.212 5.261 8521
65 Freddy Guiles BBS 32 43.131 0.825 35.583 0.010 5.271 8519
66 Daniel Del Real Garcia O/CS 86 44.035 0.811 35.712 0.129 5.400 8488
67 Kyle Ryan BBS 92 43.421 0.825 35.822 0.110 5.510 8462
68 Jeffrey Dansereau O/BM 25 36.548 0.988 36.109 0.287 5.797 8395
69 Richard Ordona BAS 75 43.737 0.831 36.345 0.236 6.033 8340
70 Nick Lanier O/STU 36 44.159 0.830 36.652 0.307 6.340 8270
71 Ale Cole L/GS 199 46.161 0.794 36.652 0.000 6.340 8270
72 Tomas Cole O/GS 9 46.961 0.794 37.287 0.635 6.975 8129
73 Rebecca Henry L/ES 96 48.166 0.792 38.147 0.860 7.835 7946
74 Maeve Gray BAS 47 No Time 0.831 No Time - - 0
75 Joshwa Moellenkamp BBS 88 No Time 0.825 No Time - - 0
76 Brian Love BCS 77 No Time 0.796 No Time - - 0
77 Ella Rhodes BDS 90 No Time 0.779 No Time - - 0
78 Joe Levonas BES 16 No Time 0.767 No Time - - 0
79 Caleb Levonas BES 18 No Time 0.767 No Time - - 0
80 austin potts O/GS 45 No Time 0.794 No Time - - 0
81 Jack Howard O/STH 83 No Time 0.812 No Time - - 0
82 Brendan Sobers O/STU 88 No Time 0.830 No Time - - 0



Raw Times
AX1 - Afternoon

Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
1 Tyler Faucett X/SM 194 35.807 - -
2 Mike Faucett X/SM 94 36.371 0.564 0.564
3 Jeffrey Dansereau O/BM 25 36.548 0.177 0.741
4 Vivek Koduri O/AS 177 36.957 0.409 1.150
5 Matthew Villescas O/SST 99 37.077 0.120 1.270
6 Bruce Lukens O/STX 31 37.102 0.025 1.295
7 Jonathan Kuo BAS 80 37.128 0.026 1.321
8 Bryce Kliewer BAS 33 37.365 0.237 1.558
9 Aaron Botnick O/AS 42 37.521 0.156 1.714

10 Robert Stanley O/CAMC 70 37.573 0.052 1.766
11 Robert Tunnell BSS 98 37.820 0.247 2.013
12 Jeff Morgan O/CAMS 15 37.840 0.020 2.033
13 Doug Brekke BAS 74 38.040 0.200 2.233
14 Patty Tunnell BSS 198 38.207 0.167 2.400
15 Dan McInnis O/SS 73 38.236 0.029 2.429
16 Kris Lee BAS 118 38.332 0.096 2.525
17 Fox Chung O/SST 63 38.510 0.178 2.703
18 David Cahoon O/CAMC 1 38.717 0.207 2.910
19 James Dawkins BSS 64 38.754 0.037 2.947
20 Christopher Dawkins BAS 164 38.779 0.025 2.972
21 Kimberly Kliewer L/BAS 3 38.895 0.116 3.088
22 Doug Young BCS 43 39.013 0.118 3.206
23 David Walz O/XP 71 39.290 0.277 3.483
24 Jeff Grant BBS 31 39.334 0.044 3.527
25 Anthony Cory BBS 72 39.399 0.065 3.592
26 Brian Bowden BAS 34 39.605 0.206 3.798
27 Jesse Shapiro X/ES 27 39.670 0.065 3.863
28 Eric Van Der Heide BBS 168 39.768 0.098 3.961
29 Tamara Haynes L/BBS 37 40.050 0.282 4.243
30 Jared Corace BSS 69 40.089 0.039 4.282
31 Todd Shusterman O/STX 18 40.231 0.142 4.424
32 Samuel Pizer BAS 11 40.349 0.118 4.542
33 Yarko Thomas BCS 1 40.454 0.105 4.647
34 Hannah Boettger BAS 61 40.463 0.009 4.656
35 Dave Malysa O/XB 55 40.472 0.009 4.665
36 Jeff Leef BCS 93 40.527 0.055 4.720
37 Garrett Grigsby BBS 44 40.540 0.013 4.733
38 Hallie Kupfer BBS 144 40.625 0.085 4.818
39 Sam Kunugi BCS 6 40.644 0.019 4.837
40 Jason Doyle BCS 12 40.669 0.025 4.862
41 Tracy Riley L/BAS 134 40.738 0.069 4.931
42 Stephen Cole BAS 39 40.746 0.008 4.939
43 Sonya Morgan O/AS 41 40.798 0.052 4.991
44 Peter Knowles BAS 14 40.844 0.046 5.037
45 Mark Haynes BBS 37 40.866 0.022 5.059
46 David Severenuk O/HS 58 40.886 0.020 5.079
47 Alain van der Heide BBS 68 40.961 0.075 5.154
48 Robert Cory BCS 25 41.005 0.044 5.198
49 Joel Migchelbrink O/STH 44 41.048 0.043 5.241
50 Grady Hurwitz BSS 95 41.436 0.388 5.629
51 Mark Turner BAS 10 41.509 0.073 5.702
52 Evan Howard O/STX 3 41.749 0.240 5.942



Raw Times
AX1 - Afternoon

Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
53 Jonathan Hoffmann BBS 11 41.803 0.054 5.996
54 Mark Wiercinski BDS 1 41.869 0.066 6.062
55 Angela Mitchell L/BBS 13 42.420 0.551 6.613
56 John Berry BAS 5 42.808 0.388 7.001
57 Mike Smith BDS 7 42.828 0.020 7.021
58 Jon Moorhead BCS 18 42.854 0.026 7.047
59 Jason Bowman BCS 14 42.991 0.137 7.184
60 Freddy Guiles BBS 32 43.131 0.140 7.324
61 Larry Guerrero BDS 101 43.414 0.283 7.607
62 Kyle Ryan BBS 92 43.421 0.007 7.614
63 Lynda Love L/GS 11 43.422 0.001 7.615
64 Max McMahon BDS 77 43.497 0.075 7.690
65 David Hannegan BCS 16 43.689 0.192 7.882
66 Richard Ordona BAS 75 43.737 0.048 7.930
67 Daniel Del Real Garcia O/CS 86 44.035 0.298 8.228
68 Nick Lanier O/STU 36 44.159 0.124 8.352
69 Will Golding BCS 5 44.166 0.007 8.359
70 Tim Lanier BCS 64 44.423 0.257 8.616
71 Ale Cole L/GS 199 46.161 1.738 10.354
72 Tomas Cole O/GS 9 46.961 0.800 11.154
73 Rebecca Henry L/ES 96 48.166 1.205 12.359
74 Maeve Gray BAS 47 No Time - -
75 Joshwa Moellenkamp BBS 88 No Time - -
76 Brian Love BCS 77 No Time - -
77 Ella Rhodes BDS 90 No Time - -
78 Joe Levonas BES 16 No Time - -
79 Caleb Levonas BES 18 No Time - -
80 austin potts O/GS 45 No Time - -
81 Jack Howard O/STH 83 No Time - -
82 Brendan Sobers O/STU 88 No Time - -


